2013 KLX'2508 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Ignition Switch

27045 27008 F2770

T

=
(OPTION)

#1008 27010A

SN

Ref. Frame E46123

Ref. Taillight (s}

Ref. Front Fork 27016

% 11054;\/@

28012A

Ref. Front Fork

Ref. Fenders

28012B

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2013 KLX"250S
PARTS LIST
Ignition Switch

ITEM NAME

WASHER-PLAIN,6.5X13X1 (Ref # 411)
BRACKET,REFLECTOR,FR,LH (Ref # 11054)
BRACKET,REFLECTOR,FR,RH (Ref # 11054A)
COVER,SIDE STAND SWITCH (Ref # 14091)
ROTOR,LOCK,TANK CAP (Ref # 21007)
SWITCH-ASSY-IGNITION (Ref # 27005)
KEY-LOCK,BLANK (Ref # 27008)
SWITCH,SIDE STAND (Ref # 27010)
SWITCH,REAR BRAKE (Ref # 27010A)
LOCK-ASSY,HELMET (Ref # 27016)
SWITCH-ASSY (Ref # 27045)
REFLECTOR-REFLEX (Ref # 28012)
REFLECTOR-REFLEX,FR (Ref # 28012A)
REFLECTOR-REFLEX (Ref # 28012B)

SPRING-COMP,REAR BRAKE SWITCH (Ref # 46123)

BOLT,FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 92002)
SCREW,6X30 (Ref # 92009)
NUT,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92015)
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)
BOLT,TORX,6X16 (Ref # 92153)
NUT,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92210)

PART NUMBER

411AA0600
11054-0367
11054-0368
14091-1553
21007-5040
27005-0046
27008-1170
27010-0097
27010-1489
27016-5207
27045-5383
28012-0002
28012-016
28012-1088
46123-0008
92002-1582
92009-1753
92015-1259
92143-1331
92153-0967
92210-0007

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

W N = N = a m aa NN 0 m | m  m  m mm mN



