

2013 KLX[®]250S

PARTS LIST

Ignition Switch

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
WASHER-PLAIN,6.5X13X1 (Ref # 411)	411AA0600	2
BRACKET,REFLECTOR,FR,LH (Ref # 11054)	11054-0367	1
BRACKET,REFLECTOR,FR,RH (Ref # 11054A)	11054-0368	1
COVER,SIDE STAND SWITCH (Ref # 14091)	14091-1553	1
ROTOR,LOCK,TANK CAP (Ref # 21007)	21007-5040	1
SWITCH-ASSY-IGNITION (Ref # 27005)	27005-0046	1
KEY-LOCK,BLANK (Ref # 27008)	27008-1170	1
SWITCH,SIDE STAND (Ref # 27010)	27010-0097	1
SWITCH,REAR BRAKE (Ref # 27010A)	27010-1489	1
LOCK-ASSY,HELMET (Ref # 27016)	27016-5207	1
SWITCH-ASSY (Ref # 27045)	27045-5383	1
REFLECTOR-REFLEX (Ref # 28012)	28012-0002	2
REFLECTOR-REFLEX,FR (Ref # 28012A)	28012-016	2
REFLECTOR-REFLEX (Ref # 28012B)	28012-1088	1
SPRING-COMP,REAR BRAKE SWITCH (Ref # 46123)	46123-0008	1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 92002)	92002-1582	1
SCREW,6X30 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1753	1
NUT,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1259	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)	92143-1331	1
BOLT,TORX,6X16 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0967	2
NUT,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-0007	3